
97 年 04 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/04/01 2,920 61,342 21.60 21.80 20.40 20.40 -1.10 1,146 

97/04/02 3,027 62,646 20.70 20.90 20.55 20.80 +0.40 934 

97/04/03 2,342 48,592 20.80 20.95 20.60 20.65 -0.15 818 

97/04/07 8,908 195,335 20.90 22.05 20.90 22.05 +1.40 2,284 

97/04/08 4,828 105,671 22.00 22.20 21.65 21.80 -0.25 1,590 

97/04/09 6,974 155,518 21.85 22.70 21.85 22.00 +0.20 2,269 

97/04/10 5,964 133,408 22.20 22.65 22.10 22.20 +0.20 1,982 

97/04/11 5,651 123,892 22.30 22.50 21.65 21.75 -0.45 1,706 

97/04/14 4,760 104,992 21.60 22.40 21.55 22.20 +0.45 1,626 

97/04/15 4,444 98,704 22.60 22.60 21.95 22.00 -0.20 1,373 

97/04/16 10,600 240,080 22.20 23.00 22.00 22.50 +0.50 3,103 

97/04/17 13,908 320,158 22.65 23.40 22.50 22.75 +0.25 3,724 

97/04/18 20,255 483,256 22.90 24.30 22.90 23.80 +1.05 5,327 

97/04/21 9,587 223,352 24.00 24.25 22.50 22.50 -1.30 2,808 

97/04/22 3,885 88,163 22.30 23.00 22.30 22.75 +0.25 1,389 

97/04/23 3,912 88,629 23.20 23.20 22.50 22.55 -0.20 1,372 

97/04/24 4,649 106,920 22.55 23.30 22.55 22.90 +0.35 1,724 

97/04/25 7,023 163,200 23.10 23.90 22.60 23.00 +0.10 2,183 

97/04/28 3,771 85,291 23.00 23.25 22.30 22.60 -0.40 1,124 

97/04/29 9,939 227,330 22.90 23.25 22.35 22.50 -0.10 2,785 

97/04/30 3,029 67,553 22.85 22.85 22.00 22.00 -0.50 1,085 

 


